_— N7498

MEADOWVIEW
N7498 MEADOWVIEW DRIVE, TAYCHEEDAH, WI, 54935 gy Taycheedah,

WI, 54935

$415,000

This 3 BR, 3 full bath ranch home has everything you want and more! Located near the bike * 3 beds
trail and quick access to Hwy 151 in a quiet subdivision. Open concept living space, updated * 3 baths
kitchen and quartz countertops throughout. Lower level is sure to impress with the * Residential

beautifully finished family room & gas fp, rec... * Residential

¢ Closed
* 2469 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,One

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1121
1348

Tax Amount: 3684 Inclusions: Stove, fridge, micro, dw, wash/dry, water
softener, LL bev fridge, window treatments, EDO
w/remotes, pergola, raised garden bed, sandbox, fire pit

Exclusions: Seller's personal property

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Shared Private Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x13 Main
Bedroom 2 12x11 Main
Bedroom 3 11x10 Main
Family Room 14x18 Lower
Kitchen 11x10 Main
Living Or Great Room 13x19 Main
Dining Room 11x9 Main
Other Room 24x10 Lower
Other Room 2 13x10 Lower
Other Room 3 12x12 Lower
Other Room 4 10x8 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Basement Access,Opener Included
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